
GSTIN No .: 09AGIPS4737C2ZD 
SAMAROH CATERERS 

109/423, 80 FEET ROAD , BRAHM NAGAR 
SAMAROH CATERERS 

SALE BILL 

BillNo. : BRS22232g7 Date : 19/0412022 22:5L 

Item Name 
HSN/ SAC Code 

SPRING ROLL 
9'.Jf,'.(J t 

CHILLY PANEER 
:;,..:,:,::,s 1 

GROSS AMOUNT 
SGST 
CGST 
ROUND OFF 
NET AMOUNT 

Qty. Rate 

1 130.00 
5% 

1 160.00 
5% 

R, ,pe8S Three Hundre,j Fi ve Only l T•~rb:~~1,j --

Arnounl 

-· 
130.00 

160.00 

290.00 
7.2f. 
7.25 
0.50 

305.00 

Mob. : 7800688824 
7800588824 

ho~el su,aga~ 
80 E ROAD, KANPUR~2 

to l/ 202'-oate. ............ ..... .......... No. 35 
Laundry Charges 

Name ... Q.l'_r.J.. ... f!.ci/./. .... R/No ...... i:.'!. ..... . 

2..~ 

Payment : ( )__ -
User Name : GAJENDRA 4- --------------1.t-
E &OE. t 
.. A Dataman software 0512-2317191 '" 
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